
TRUHLÁŘSKÉ VÝROBKY

OZN: POPIS - SCHÉMA ROZMĚRY
POČET
KUSŮ

BARVA POZNÁMKA

T/1 VNITŘNÍ DVEŘE DŘEVĚNÉ

PLNÉ

700/1970 MM
VČETNĚ 
KOMPLETNÍHO 
KOVÁNÍ

LEVÉ - 3 KS

PRAVÉ - 4 KS

700

19
70

19
70

800

VNITŘNÍ DVEŘE DŘEVĚNÉ

PLNÉ
800/1970 MM LEVÉ - 1 KS

A ZÁRUBNÍ

VČETNĚ 
KOMPLETNÍHO 
KOVÁNÍ
A ZÁRUBNÍ

T/2
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